
Monday 18 May 09:30 Literature in English from 1350 to 1550

Wednesday 20 May 14:30 Literature in English from 1660 to 1760

Thursday 21 May 14:30 Literature in English from 1760 to 1830 

Tuesday 26 May 09:30 Religions in the Greek and Roman World from c.31 BC to AD 312

14:30 Latin Didactic

Wednesday 27 May 09:30 Greek Literature of the 5th Century BC: Commentary and Essay

14:30 Greek Literature of the 5th Century BC: Translation (1.5hrs)

Monday 01 June 09:30 The Conversion of Augustine

Tragedy

Wednesday 03 June 09:30 Latin Literature of the 1st Century BC: Commentary and Essay

14:30 Latin Literature of the 1st Century BC: Translation (1.5hrs)

Thursday 04 June 09:30 Sexuality and Gender in Greece and Rome

Friday 05 June 14:30 Epic (15 minutes reading time)

Monday 15 June 09:30 Plato: Republic (in translation)

P. E. MCCULLOUGH 

Chair

Candidates are requested to attend at the EXAMINATION SCHOOLS, High Street, Oxford, OX1 4BG.
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